DISC PLOUGH (MT-765)

Frame Type

Number of furrow
Furrow Width

Max working depth
Longitudinal clearance
Furrow Wheel dia
Plain discs

Bearings

Weight

10.Tractor Compatibility
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Tubular Seamless Steel Pipe
3,3+1

254 mm

300 mm

522 mm

508 mm

660 mm-inside or outside bevel
Taper roller

360 kg (3 Furrow)

50 to 85 HP.



